
Kirkwood Hay Auction
Kirkwood, Pa.

Tuesday, November 3, 1998
Report Supplied by Auction

57 LOADS OF HAY.
MIXED HAY: IST CUTTING

92.00- 2ND 107.00-138.00.
TIMOTHY: 121.00-165.00.
ALFALFA: IST CUTTING

80.00- 2ND 109.00-150.00, 3RD
CUTTING 120.00-138.00, 4TH
95.00-

CLOVER: 77.00-120.00.
GRASS: 91.00-126.00.
WHEAT STRAW: 100.00-125.00.
BARLEY STRAW: 107.00.
RYE STRAW: 77.00.
CORN FODDER: 52.00.
EAR CORN: OLD 70.00.
SALE DAYS TUESDAYS. 11 A.M.

Pennsylvania
Livestock Auction

Waynesburg, Pa.
Thun., Nov. 5 1998

Report Supplied by Auction
CATTLE: SL. COWS: UTIUTY &

COMMERCIAL34.OO-39.00; CUTTER &

BONING UTILITY 31.00-34.50; CAN-
NER & LOW CUTTER 29.00-34.00;
SHELLS 27.00 & DOWN. BULLS:
YIELD GRADE 1 15004-2000#
31.50-48.50; YIELD GRADE 2
1000#-1400# FAT 30.00-42.50.

FEEDER STEERS: MALI 300500#

55.0077.00; 250-280# 500084.00, M
600900 LBS. 40.0063.00. HEIFERS M
l&L-l 300-500# 38.00-72.00; L-l
400650# 42.0076i00. BULLS MALI
300620# 42.0071.00.

CALVES: VEAL. PRIME68.0080.00;
CHOICE 38.00-70.00; GOOD
35.0060.00.

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90120# FEW 35.0064.00; *2
HOLSTEIN BULLS 80-100# FEW
20.0040.00;BEEFX BULL&HFRS./HD.
20.0065.00.

HOGS; BARROWS & GILTS #l-2
210255# 28.5042.00; #2-3 255-280#
28.00- SOWS #l-3 300-500#
20.0030.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 1-3 15-20#
5.00- 17.00/HD.; 1-3 25-35#
10.0021.00/HD.

LAMBS: HIGH CHOICE 80100 LBS.
50.00-64.50; CHOICE 40-75 LBS.
70.0080.00; FEEDER LAMBS GOOD
60.0075.00; SHEEP 20.0040.00; FAT
SHEEP 20.00 & DOWN.

GOATS: LARGE 35.0075.00/HD.;
MEDIUM 20.00-41.00/HD.; SMALL
10.0019.00/HD.

HORSES: 35.00-65.00, PONIES
20.0050.00.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
NOV. 5, W9B

CATTLE: 131. COWS 1.00-2.00

LOWER THAN LAST THURSDAY.
STEERS: CHOICE 2-3 ONE 1115 BLS.
AT 57.25. SELECT 1-3COUPLE 53.25 A
54.00. HOLSTEIN STEERS: SELECT 1-2
ONE AT 43.75. HEIFERS: CHOICE 2-4
COUPLE 1110 & 1220 LBS. AT 55.00,
STANDARD 1-2 ONE AT 43.00.

COWS: BREAKERS 75-SO% LEAN
28.00-34.00; BONERS 80-85% LEAN
26 JO-31.25 WITH A FEW LOW DRESS-
ING DOWN TO 24.75. LEAN 85-90%
LEAN 23.00-29.25. SHELLS DOWN TO
16.00. BULLS: YIELD GRADE 2 COU-
PLE 845 A 975 LBS. 3LOO A 33.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: COUPLE,
Ml*2, 730 A 805 LBS. 43.00 A 53.00.

CALVES; 269. GOOD FEW 140-220
LBS. 40.00-50.00.STANDARD AGOOD
70-115LBS. 23.00-33.00, UTILITY 50-85
LBS. 9.00-22.00. FARM CALVES:
HOLSTEIN BULLS 3.00-5.00 LOWER.
NO. 1 90-120 LBS. 65.00-94.00, NO. 2
90-120 LBS. 40.00-70.00, 80-90 LBS.
30.0047.50. HOLSTEIN HEIFERS NO. 1
85-110 LBS. 140.00-200.00,NO. 2 75-100
LBS. 40.00-100.00. BEEF TYPE BULLS
A HEIFERS 80-120 LBS. 29.00-60.00.

HOGS: 0 BARROWS A GILTS NO
MARKET TEST.

FEEDERPIGS: 0 NO MARKETTEST.
SHEEP: 0 SLAUGHTER LAMBS NO

MARKET TEST.
GOATS; 8 NANNIES FEW MED.

40.00-62.50. KIDS: LARGE FEW AT
31.00.

..

48' x 13' x 75’ Machine Storage Faciliti
Raised CM Dm System 7'6'" OfrCenter

54' x 14' x 90' Deluxe Medline Storage Facility
Raised Chord liss Syxlem 7'6" On-Center

• 1-24' x 15’6” AlumaSlcel' Sliding Double End Door
• l-22’6''\ 14’ AlumaSteel' Sliding Double Sidcdoor
• M x 6'B" 9100 9-Lne KYNAR 500' InsulatedWalkdoor
• 2 4 \ 3‘ 9-Lnc Insulated Sliding Windows with Screens

and Shutters
• 8 Skylights
• 2-.V6” x 3’6" Cupolas (no fans)
• I Vented Sidewall Overhangs
• 2' Gable Overhangs
• Continuous Ridge Ventilation System
• Exterior Hi-Rib Steel Wainscot with Interior

Protective Liner
• Revolutionary FLUOROFLEX 2000' Roof Paint System
• Premium KYNAR SOO'/HYLAR 5000' Sidewall

Pami System
• 50-Year Snowload Warranty. No Weigh! Liiml
• 50-Year Warranty on Lammaicd Columns and Ironed Lumber
• 20-Year Painl Warranty. Including Red Rust
• 10-Year Wind Warranty on Doors. No Velocity Limit
• 5-Year Wind Warranty on Building, No Velocity Limit
• 5-Year Warranty Against Roof Leakage
• Heavy-Gauge Aluminum Gutters and Downspouts
• Free Morton Weather Vane
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 7, 1998-Al9

Indiana
Livestock

Homer City, PA
Thureday, Nov. 5, 1998

Report Supplied by Auction
CATTLE: 172. COWS STEADY.

STEERS: CHOICE 2-3 1140-1535 LBS.
57.00- SELECT 1-3 53.00-57.75,
STANDARD 1-244.00-51.00. HEIFERS:
CHOICE 2-4 1100-1275 LBS.
56.00- SELECT 1-3 53.00-56.00,
FEW STANDARD 1-2 41.00-46.25.

COWS: BREAKERS 75-80% LEAN
30.75-36.00, BONERS 80-85% LEAN
28.00- LEAN 85-90% LEAN
22.00- SHELLS DOWN TO
16.00- BULLS; YIELD GRADE 1
1298 LBS. ONE AT 44.00, YIELD

GRADE 2 1000-1950 LBS. 34.00-39.25.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: MALI
COUPLE 300-600 LBS. 52.00-61.00.
HEIFERS: M&L2 300-500 LBS.
37.0049.00, 520-960 LBS. 35.0049J0,
ONE AT 54.00. FEW BULLS: MALI
400-600 LBS. 60.00-64.00, M&L2
400-900 LBS. 37.00-51.00, FEW TO
33.00.

CALVES: 70VEALERS GOOD 130 &.

140LBS. 50.00 &. 59.00. STANDARD &

GOOD 70-105 LBS. 25.00-40.00, STAN-
DARD & GOOD COUPLE UTILITY
60-65 LBS. 5.00-10.00. FARM CALVES:
HOLSTEIN BULLS STEADY TO 15.00

• 124 xl4 6” Wood Sliding Double End Door
• IV x 6'8"9IOO KYNAR 500' Insulated Walkdoor

(no glass)
• 4 Skylights
• Protective Polyester Rool and Sidewall Paml Sysicm
• Premium KYNAR 500 /MYLAR 5000' Trim Paint Sysicm
• 5(1 Year Snow load Warranty No Weight I mill
• 50 Scar Warranty on Laminated Columns and
Treated I uinhcr

• 5 Year Wind Warranty No Vclikiiv Limit
• 5 Year Warranty Against Rool Leakage
• Heavy Gauge Aluminum Gutters and Downspouts
• Free Morion Weather Vane

HIGHER. NO. 1 90-120 LBS.
80.00- NO. 2 80-95 LBS.
40.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS NO. 1
85-90 LBS. COUPLE 122.50-131.00.
BEEF TYPE BULLS & HEIFERS 90-100
LBS. COUPLE 81.00-8730.

HOGS: 14. 45-50% 230-240 LBS.
29.00- 40-45% 240-265 LBS.
26.00- SOWS: 1-3 460 LBS. ONE
AT 22.00. BOARS: 485 LBS. ONE AT
3.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 24 1-3 25-50 LBS.
11.00-16.00.

SHEEP:2OHCH.&PR. 110LBS.3AT
59.00. CH50-75LBS. 69.00-79.00. GOOD
&CH. 50-55 LBS. 36.00-60.00.SLAUGH-
TER SHEEP: COUPLE 36.00-38.00.

GOATS: 7. BILUES: LARGE ONE AT
64.00. NANNIES: LARGE 32.00-36.00;
KIDS: LARGE 23.00-29.00.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, Nov. 2, 1996

Report Supplied By Auction
212 HEAD. MARKET SLOW/

STEADY.
WORK HORSES 550.00-885.00.
DRIVING HORSES 475.00-860.00.
RIDING HORSES 400.00-900.00.
REGISTERED RIDING

1200.00-
KILLERS. HEAVYWEIGHTS

425.00- LIGHTWEIGHTS
160.00-

PONIES 100.00-385.00.
LARGE PONIES 350.00-625.00.
COLTS 200.00-410.00.
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Snyder County
Produce Auction

Nov. 2 & 4, 1948
Port Trevorton, PA

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 4.00-11.25 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 6.00-9.00.
CABBAGE: GREEN 3.50-5.00 50 LB. BAG.
CAULIFLOWER: JO-1.15 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 11.00-19.00 1-1/9 BU.
GARLIC: 30.00 30 LB. BOX.
GRAPES: RED 8.00-14.00 18 LBS.; GREEN 1.00-4.00

18 LBS.
POTATOES: RED 4.00-6.00, WHITE 3.00-5.0050 LBS.;

SWEET 3.00-8.00 BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK .80-1.60 EACH.
RADISHES: BY THE BUNCH, .30-.90.
RASPBERRIES: RED: 2.00-3.00 FT.
SQUASH: YELLOW 5.00-7.00 ‘A BU., SUMMER

3.00-6.00 'A BU, ACORN 3.00-4.00 1-1/9 BU.. BUTTER-
NUT 2.00-4.50 1-1/9 BU.; SPAGHETTI 4.00-5.00 1-1/9
BU.

TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRGE. 10.00-24.00 'A BU.
YELLOW SM. TO LRGE. 14.00-28.00 % BU.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 5.00-10.00 ‘A BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS .10-6.00 BY THE POT.
SALE DAYS MON. AND FRI., 11 A.M.

Jersey Shore
Livestock

Market, Inc.
Auction every Thursday

at 4:00 pan.
Jersey Shore, Pa.

Report supplied by Auction
Thursday, Nov. 5, 1998

RETURN TO FARM CALF: 100.00-150.00.
GOOD VEAL: 50.00-99.00.
COMMON VEAL: 5.00-49.00.
CHOICE STEERS: 58.00-61.00.
SELECT STEERS; 54.00-57.00.
COMMON STEERS: 48.00-52.00.
COMMERCIAL COWS: 30.00-35.50.
CANNERS-CUTTERS: 24.00-29.00.
SHELLS: 18.00-23.00.
SELECT HEIFERS; 54.00-58.0 a
COMMON HEIFERS: 30.00-53.00.
GOOD FEEDERS: 45.00-52.00.
COMMON FEEDERS: 24.00-44.00.
BULLS: 33.00-38.0 a
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Lancaster Farming
CAP *3.50 Each

AvailableAt
Lancaster Farming,


